
IP 
66

1 x Metal halide lamp

250 W

23750 lm

95 lm/W

3976 K

98

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E39

84%

13%

19961 lm

291 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Height: 14.88 in

Diameter: 13.62 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 291 W

Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
MERCMASTER III 50-250 250W PSMH
KPAP2575J5MT
APPLETON (EMERSON EGS)

Mercmaster III 50-250 Series Pendant Mount 250W PSMH 3/4" NPT Hub NEMA Type V Refractor 120/208/240/277V, 60Hz For certifications

and additional options, please refer to online catalog 

Light output 1 
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